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2.18.10 Luftpistole Standard - Herren |
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11. 3211
12. 3201
13. 3195
14. 4147
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15. 3215
16. 3202
17. 3217
18. 3219
19. 3223
20. 3214
21. 3207
22. 3203
23. 3180
24. 3176
25. 3218
26. 3210
27. 3213
28. 3174
29. 3197
30. 3200
31. 3193

2.18.20 Luftpistole Standard

1. 3188
2. 3179
3. 3177

2.18.21

3178
3182
3192
3184
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2.18.30 Luftpistole Standard

3212
3187
3183
3196
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Strommer, Sarah
Zipperer, Robert
Kovacic, Sophia
Haller, Joachim
Walter, Manfred
Kénig, Kathrin
Windhab, Sebastian
Grampes, Wilhelm
Strahle, Cleo
Miller-Schafer, Andreas
Popp, Konrad
Dukek, Hans-Jurgen
Bock, Alexandra
Braun, Bjoérn

Deutsch, Alexander
Lang, Wolfgang
Gregg, Stefanie
Schnez, Stefan
Lutz, Tanja

Dilger, Hermann
Bernhardt, Jirgen
Klemm, Andreas
Strahle, Luisa
Glaser, Andreas
Bader, Steffen
Ulshofer, Armin
Schwenk, Norbert
Hentschel, Klaus-Joérg
Burkle, Jesko
Glaser, Karl-Heinz
Damoune, Oliver

Wiedergrin, Lukas
Weis, Felix
Burkle, Julian

Luftpistole Standard

Holster, Celina
Strahle, Greta
Yentlir, Samira
Sauter, Antonia

Ruof, Tobias
Mayer, Jonas
Felle, Lorenz
Birkle, Jannik

SGi  Deckenpfronn

SSV  Stuttgart-Unterturkheim
SGi  Deckenpfronn

SSV  Stuttgart-Unterturkheim
SGi  Ebersbach/Fils

SGi Isny

SGi  Ebersbach/Fils

SV Gdggingen

SGi  Reutlingen

SSV  Stuttgart-Unterturkheim

SV Giessen

SV Sonderbuch

SGi Isny

VfSpS fir Sportschiefien
Knittlingen

SV Willmandingen
SV Faurndau
SGes Ziegelbach

SGi  Baindt
SGi  Reutlingen
SGi Isny

SGi  Weikersheim
SV Allmendingen
SGi  Reutlingen
SGes Ziegelbach
SV Wachbach
SV Wachbach
SV Merazhofen
SSV  Stuttgart-Unterturkheim
ZSGes Langenau
SGes Ziegelbach
SGi  Baindt

- Schiiler mannlich

SGi Ennetach
SGi Oberkochen
ZSGes Langenau

- Schiiler weiblich

SGi  Musberg
SGi Reutlingen
SGi Isny

SV Schlof3-Zeil

- Jugend mannlich

SV Trichtingen
SGi Isny

SGi Isny
ZSGes Langenau

Einzelergebnisse

93 91 94 96
92 93 90 93
92 91 91 89
92 90 81 89
90 93 86 83
88 91 89 83
92 89 85 84
89 86 82 89
86 87 80 91
87 82 86 83
86 88 81 82
89 81 86 80
87 87 84 77
80 87 81 86

88 86 77 81
89 92 82 69
86 84 84 78
84 8 78 81
86 87 79 78
83 82 81 81
86 88 79 74
82 89 71 82
84 87 69 82
82 79 68 87
82 79 76 79
84 83 69 79
78 85 68 79
93 87 656 70
83 88 56 72
63 76 56 71
59 73 54 76

Einzelergebnisse

86 88 86 87
86 87 85 86
80 88 86 82

Einzelergebnisse

86 90 89 92
89 88 83 87
77 81 78 77
53 75 70 56

Einzelergebnisse

87 89 76 87
83 85 88 76
83 69 79 74
67 77 67 50

374 A
368
363 A
352
352
351
350
346
343
338
336
336
335
334

332
332
331
329
329
327
327
324
322
316
316
315
310
306
299
266
262

346 NR
343
336

356 NR
347
313
254

339
332
305
261
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2.18.92 Luftpistole Standard - SH1/AB1 m ohne Hilfsmittel Einzelergebnisse

1. 3226 Gindele, Daniel SV Zogenweiler 79 80 80 85 324
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